MOTOBOMBAS GASOLINA
1.5 POLEGADAS



Self Priming Pump 1,5"

I Quantity

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description PB824-15" M PB3042" M PB3063" M
1 PS015MH010 Housing of the pump 1 - -
2 PS015MH011 Pump cover 1 - -
3 PS015MH012 Inlet pipe 1 - -
4 PS015MH013 Outlet pipe 1 - -
5 PS015MH014 Water pump impeller 1 - -
6 PS015MH015 Volute casing 1 - -
7 PS015MH016 Check valve 1 - -
8 PS015MH017 Seal output 1 - -
9 PS015MH018 Plug 2 - -
10 PS015MH021 O-ring 30/38 2 - -
11 PS015MH022 O-ring 54/85 1 - -
12 PS015MH024 Sealing Washer 5 - -
13 PS015MH019 Mechanical seal 1 - -
17 0W-M8 Washer M8 4 - -
18 PS015MH020 O-ring 196/226 1 - -
19 BF-M10x25 Bolt Flange M10x25mm 4 - -
20 BF-M8x60 Bolt Flange M8x60mm 4 - -
21 PS015MH100 Pump comp. 1




Frame Self Priming Pump 1,5"

L Quantity
Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description PB824-15" M PB8042" M PB3063" M
2 PS015MH201 Frame Comp. 1 - -
3 PS015MH110 Loop, Tube 2 - -
4 PS015MH111 Tie-In, Tube 1 - -
5 PS015MH112 Linker , Tube 1 - -
6 PS015MH113 Seal, Linker 1 - -
7 PS015MH114 Cover , Filter 1 - -
8 PS015MH115 Filter 1 - -
9 BF-M6x22 Bolt Flange M6x22mm 4 - -
10 ON-M8 Nut, M8 4 - -
11 BF-M8x25 Bolt , (M8 x 25mm) 4 - -
12 ON-M6 Nut, M6 4 - -
13 PS015MH120 Rubber , Shock Absorber 4 - -




MOTOR GASOLINA
2.8 HP M



01 - Cylinder Head

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description Quantity Price $
1 M1M2401150 Tube, Breather 1
2 M1M2401151 Wire board 1
3 - Bolt, flange 4
4 M1M2401020 Cover comp., head 1
5 M1M2401030 Packing, head cover 1
6 M1M2401031 Press board 1
7 M1M2401047 Bolt, stud IN 2
8 - Bolt, flange 4
9 M1M2401089 Bolt, stud EX 2
10 M1M2401140 Head comp., cylinder 1
11 M1M2401011 Gasket, cylinder head 1
12 M1M2401051 Dowel pin 2




02 - Cylinder Barrel

S
5]
«E’ .
3
. ::".- > ['1
2~ "
4
13 5 1 -
6

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description Quantity Price $
1 M1M2402175 Pin, governor kit 1
2 M1M2402060 Washer, trust 6mm. 1
3 M1M2402180 Pin, governor weight 2
4 M1M2402150 Slave, gear governor 1
5 M1M2402130 Weight, governor 2
6 M1M2402110 Slider Governor 1
7 M1M2402160 Shaft, governor arm 1
8 M1M2402250 Clip 1
9 M1M2402049 Bolt, drain plug 2
10 M1M2402061 Washer, drain plug 2
11 M1M2402010 Barrel assy., cylinder 1
12 M1M2402020 Speed, regulating drive gear 1
13 M1M2402100 Governor, kit 1
14 M1M2402991 Oil seal 1
15 M1M2402075 Bearing, radial ball A 1




03 - Crankcase Cover

/
o (:b
L / )

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description Quantity Price $
1 M1M2403020 Packing, case cover 1
2 M1M2403052 Dowel pin 2
3 M1M2403011 Cover assy., crankcase 1
4 M1M2402071 Bearing, radial ball B 1
5 M1M2402991 Oil seal 1
6 M1M2403111 Cap assy., oil level 2
7 M1M2403100 Packing, oil cap 2
8 M1M2403031 Cap assy., oil filler 1
9 - Bolt, flange (M6 X 25mm) 6




04 - Crankshaft & Piston

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description Quantity Price $
1 M1M24040Q0 Crankshaft comp. Key type 1

1 M1M24040V0 Crankshaft comp. Tappered 1

1 M1M24040T0 Crankshaft comp. Threaded 1

2 M1M2404100 Piston STD 1

3 M1M2404220 Ring set STD 1

4 M1M2404110 Pin, piston 1

5 M1M2404020 Clip, piston pin 2

6 M1M2404170 Rod assy., connecting 1

7 M1M2404190 Bolt, connecting rod (M6 X 30mm) 2




05 - Camshaft

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description Quantity Price $
1 M1M2405057 Pin A 1
2 M1M2405020 Spring 1
3 M1M2405056 Pin B 1
4 M1M2405014 Slide, block 1
5 M1M2405012 Lock, ring 1
6 M1M2405100 lifter, valve 2
7 M1M2405030 Rod, push 2
8 M1M2405170 Valve, IN 1
9 M1M2405180 Valve, EX 1
10 M1M2405001 Camshaft 1
11 M1M2405011 Pin 1
12 M1M2404030 Timing, master gear 1
13 M1M2405190 Spring, valve 2
14 M1M2405200 Retainer, valve spring 2
15 M1M2405120 Rocker clip retainer 4
16 M1M2405110 Rocker, seal 1
17 M1M2405111 Shaft, rocker arm 2
18 M1M2405150 Pivot, rocker arm 2
19 M1M2405131 Rocker, EX 1
20 M1M2405160 Nut, pivot adjusting 2
21 M1M2405132 Rocker, IN 1




Nr.

GSP Part Nr.

Description

Quantity

Price $

22

M1M2405010

Camshaft assy.

1




06 - Recoil Starter

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description Quantity Price $
1 M1M2406120 Grip, starter 1
2 - Bolt, flange (M6x10mm) 1
3 M1M2406021 Case comp., recoil starter 1
4 M1M2406101 Spring, starter return 1
5 M1M2406110 Rope, recoil starter 2
6 M1M2406031 Pulley, recoil starter 2
7 M1M2406161 Ratchet, starter 1
8 M1M2406051 Spring, friction 1
9 M1M2406041 Guide ratchet 1
10 M1M2406033 Screw, setting 1
11 M1M2406311 Starter assy., recoil 1




07 - Fan Cover

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description Quantity Price $
1 M1M2407010 Cover comp, fan 1

2 - Bolt, flange (M6x10mm.) 3

3 M1M2407100 Shroud comp. 1

4 - Bolt, flange (M6x14mm.) 3

5 M1M2407020 Plate, side A 1

6 M1M2407022 Plate, side B 1




08 - Carburetor

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description Quantity Price $
1 M1M2408120 Spacer comp., carburetor 1

2 M1M2408010 Carburetor assy. 1

3 M1M2408110 Packing, carburetor 1

4 M1M2408100 Insulator, carburetor 1

5 M1M2408030 Packing, insulator 1




09 - Flywheel

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description Quantity Price $
1 M1M2409130 Coil assy., ignition 1
2 M1M2409010 Cord stop switch 1
3 - Flange bolt M6x20mm 1
4 M1M2401110 Plug, spark 1
5 M1M2409211 String frame 1
6 M1M2409100 Nut, special 1
7 M1M2409110 Pulley, starter for plastic recoil starter 1
8 M1M2409030 Fan, cooling 1
9 M1M2404011 Key,special woodruff 1
10 M1M2409010 Flywheel comp 1




10 - Control

13 t\‘\ <S) ;\\ v
|%% 12 &7 18 18
| Ry, 14 &
9 r

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description Quantity Price $
1 M1M2410010 Control assy, 1

2 - Nut M6 1

3 M1M2410110 Spring, lever 1

4 M1M2410120 Washer, cotrol lever 1

5 M1M2410030 Lever, control 1

6 M1M2410100 Spacer control lever 1

7 M1M2410020 Base comp., control 1

8 M102410033 Insulation frame 1

9 - Screw, pan 1

10 M105510130 Spring, control adjusting 1

11 M102410145 Socket 1

12 M1M2410150 Spring, governor 1

13 M1M2410170 Spring throttle return 1

14 M1M2410180 Rod, governor 1

15 - Nut M6 2

16 M1M2410160 Arm, governor 1

17 M1M2410183 Lock Ring 1

18 - Washer 1

19 - Bolt, flange (M6x8mm) 2




11 - Air Cleaner

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description Quantity Price $
1 M1M2411044 Bolt (M5 X 12mm) 2

2 M1M2411030 Cover, air cleaner 1

3 M1M2411035 Filter, air cleaner 1

4 M1M2411025 Grid, air cleaner 1

5 - Nut 6mm 2

6 M1M2411010 Filter, seat 1




12 - Fuel Tank

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description Quantity Price $
1 M1M2412010 Tank comp., fuel 1

2 M1M2412200 Fuel cock assy. 1

3 M1M2412100 Filter fuel 1

4 M1M2412020 Cap comp., fuel filler 1

5 M105512120 Clip, tube 2

6 M1M2412110 Tube 1




13 - Muffler

Nr. GSP Part Nr. Description Quantity Price $
1 M1M2413120 Gasket, Ex. Pipe 1

2 M1M2413040 EX. Pipe 1

3 - Nut 12mm. 2

4 - Nut 8mm. 3

5 M1M2413065 Gasket, muffler 1

6 M1M2413030 Muffler 1

7 M1M2413010 Muffler assy. 1




